[-r-r-r-r Lt

SchoolYear

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17
2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

WCSD GRANT REPORT

*please note that grants listed as "Not Submitted" occur for a number of reasons,
including: change in grant program guidelines/requirements, planned projects proving
ineligible for funding, program deadline conflicts with existing building/teacher activities,

etc.
GrantName

Title Il, Part A - Improving Teacher
Quality

Title I, Part A - Improving Basic
Programs

S. Knox Harper Environmental
Education Grants (Yurick - BWMS)

Supplemental Equipment Grant

RAIDER First Responder Training Grant

School Garden Grant (Menard)

2017 Environmental Education Mini-
Grant

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant
(Ambrose - SAMHS)

Pennsylvania Association of School
Retirees (PASR) Classroom Grant
(Page - YEMS)

Perkins Secondary Local Plan

FunderName

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Northern Allegheny
Conservation
Association (NACA)

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Community Foundation
of Warren

Whole Kids Foundation

Pennsylvania
Department of
Environmental
Protection

PASR, Warren/Forest
Chapter

PASR, Warren/Forest
Chapter

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Page 1 of 2

Wednesday, October 19, 2016
2:10:01 PM

Requested Received Notes*

$287,809.00 $287,809.00 Awarded.

$1,369,002.00 $1,369,002.00 Awarded.

$1,557.00 In process.

$18,934.00 Awarded. Allocation to be
determined in November.

$1,225.00 Submitted.
$2,000.00 In process.
$3,000.00
$150.00 In process.
$150.00 In process.

$80,235.00 $80,235.00 Awarded.



SchoolYear

2016-17

2016-17

2016-17

GrantName
Temporary Assistance for Needy
Families (TANF) - Sheffield JETS Team

P-3 Stipend Grant

Competitive Equipment Grant

FunderName

Greater Erie Community
Action Committee

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Pennsylvania
Department of Education

Page 2 of 2

Requested Received Notes*

$600.00 Submitted.
$3,997.00 $3,997.00 Awarded.
$43,034.00 Submitted.

$1,811,693.00 $1,741,043.00



